OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR - 3kcmpanueza

Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

Apena |1[1 BapaHoBuun

MHata |09.03.2019

Hau. 113:00 3putenu |780 Wrpa N2 (194

(A)|BapaHoBuun

N2 | damunns B

B3saTne BopoT

Bl#|Bpema| I /A1|A2 UIC|MN1 M2 N3 N4 N5 N6 M2

Yaaneuus

M3|M4|M5 M6 |Bpema N2 MuH. Hapywenvne |Hay. |OKOHY.

2 \Wpatynnuu, Penat (J1)
7 |NoryHos, ApTeM
11|MaviceHoBuY, AMUTPUiA
13 Fam3iok, Makcum

16 Axmetos, Mapcenb (J1)
20 KpuseHko, Aenuc (J1)
22|Naton, Bnaammup (/1)
23|/lykawesuny, AnekcaHap
25 /lynko, Bnaanmup
26|KnsB30, Baanum
27|MmeHoB, KoHcTaHTuH (J1)
35/bobko, Unbsa

44 |®ununnos, Oner
55/PomaHoBuy, Cepreit
61| ApTioweHko, BukTop
74 Anuyk, Anekcanap (J1)
77 Tony6es, MNasen (J1)
78|Tkauyk, Bnagumup
81|ByHeu, AnekcaHap

84 bycbko, Anekceit

87| Mblwkaiino, deaop

zizzz|z|z|z|w|w|z|lz|lw|lo |z lw e z|z|z|z|w
ololo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|r|o|lolololo/w o

HayanbHUK KoMaHabl: HoBUueHKO, EBreHni

1| 4:44
2/31:24
3/41:15
4/59:06

7 174|26/PC
23|27|81|PC
7 181|16/PC
7 126|27|PC

7 120|26|74|81|87
20|23|26|27|61|81
2|7/16/20|74|81
7 123/26|27|61|81

35
44
35
35

'NaBHbli TpeHep: PyMMo, AnekcaHap

48|59 |93
93

58|76 |92
48|59 |93

4:53
4:53
11:14
18:14

2
10
2
2

4:53
4:53
11:14
18:14

6:53
6:53
13:14
20:14

AT-C3A1
rPYB
noaH
vA-KN

55
53
a4

78
84
81

TpeHep:

(B)| Xumuk

N2 damuamns B

B3saTne BopoT

B# Bpems I |/A1/A2/ <UC|M1 M2 N3 N4 N5 M6

M2

Ypaneuuma

M3/ M4 M5 M6|Bpema N2 MuH. Hapywenne |Hay. |OKOHY.

7 |KyawH, Erop

18 EpmaukoB, Hukuta

21 ByykuH, Muxaun
25|JleoHeHko, Uropb
28/Mypauwos, Bagum
35|LWnunes, Aptem (J1)

44 |CapoBuk, Anekceit

48 Kosanesu4, Bnagucnas
53/Marepos, Cepreit

55| Waru6anos, Masen
58|CTtaHeBuy, Oner
59|Byposues, AMuTpuit

65 'ycapos, Kvupunn
69|CemeHbko, Masen (B/T)
70|Bawkesuny, Bagum

76 Bnacos, Erop (J1)

81 /KanyruH, Erop
92|CepacdumoBuy, PomaH
93| Xpanosuukuii, Anekcem

wizrzzlolzle|jlw|lwlz|lw|lz|lwe Tz T wlw
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HayanbHuK KoMaHabl: Pyaak, AmMutpuit

3:46 |76|53 PC
18:5158|53|21| PC
19:32(25/93 PC
24:25|92|53|76| PC
63:15 |55|21|58| N8

21
21
25
21
21

35/53|58|76|92
35/53|58|76

35/44|48|92|93
35|53|58|76|92

1
2
3
4
5 35|/53|55/58

'NnaBHbIi TpeHep: [leHnc, TbiaHIoK

20

20
20
27

27
35
26
27
61

44
44
74
44

61]10:58
16:57

29:50

58
81
18

rPYB
[PYIVIE
E/IOK

10:58
16:57
29:50

12:58
18:57
31:50

[N]

61

TpeHep:

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CTatuctuka BpaTapei Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Wp.-A:B | TB-A:B| TM-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 NTB

NeA MUH NW | N2B MWH M O6p. | 06p.
A B

Bpems

1
2
3
oT
Cymma

1:3
1:1
2:0
0:1
4:5

1:3
1:1
2:0
0:1
0:0

16:4
0:2
0:0
0:0

16:6

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0 0

ololoo|o
ololoo|o
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olololo|o
olololo|o

0
0
0
0

o

20 | 62:48 | 4 35 63:15 4

59:06| 20

Hauano urpsbl:
13:00

Tanm-ayT A:

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
12:34

Taiim-ayT B:

naBHbIii cyabs: |Pyd,Bnagumup

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyaps
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbI Cyaba
2:|

JInH. Cyapbsa: |A.Jasnaosud, P.Akynos
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

BOpoTal

Cyaba 3a

CyAbsi-MHCNEKTOP:

Moanuce
CekpeTapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:

CyAbsa BpeMeHu:
Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

MU

Cyabu peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR - Экстралига


